
Showroom and Sales Office Locations

Regional	  
Showrooms	 Sales Representatives		  Territories

Arizona	 Stephanie Cue	 Goodyear, Arizona 85395	 Arizona, El Paso, TX (area code 915), 
	 scue@knoll.com	 (480) 729-3218	 Las Vegas, New Mexico

Atlanta 	 Blakely Whitehead	 1170 Howell Mill Road, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30318	 Atlanta, Alabama, South Carolina
	 bwhitehead@knoll.com	 (404) 769-2098  Fax (404) 584-5823	

Austin/ 	 Jessica Graham	 Austin, TX 78746 	 Austin, San Antonio, Louisiana 
San Antonio	 jgraham2@knoll.com	 (512) 771-1295   	

Boston  	 Ryanne Sanderson	 281 Summer Street, Suite 100, Boston, MA 02210	 Boston, Maine			 
	 rsanders@knoll.com	 (617) 350-0805  Fax (617) 695-0212	
			 
Charlotte	 Ginger Salmon	 300 South Tryon Street, Suite 410, Charlotte, NC 28202	 North Carolina 
	 gsalmon@knoll.com	 (704) 335-5246  Fax (704) 338-1527	

Chicago 	 Mariellen O’Donnell	 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1111, Chicago, IL 60654	 Chicago
	 modonnell@knoll.com	 (312) 454-7013  Cell (312) 961-6848

	 Nancy Grieger	 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1111, Chicago, IL 60654	 Chicago
	 ngrieger@knoll.com	 Cell (312) 405-0607

Connecticut	 Nora Schaddelee	 281 Summer Street, Suite 100, Boston, MA 02210	 Connecticut, New Hampshire, 
	 nora_schaddelee@knoll.com 	 (617) 350-0812	 Vermont, Rhode Island, Western 
			   Massachusetts

Dallas  	 Shannon Vass	 1722 Routh Street, Suite 112, Dallas, TX 75201	 Dallas, North Texas, Oklahoma
	 svass@knoll.com	 (469) 371-4375  Fax (214) 748-7281

	 Andrea Pickens	 1722 Routh Street, Suite 112, Dallas, TX 75201	 Dallas, North Texas, Arkansas
	 apickens@knoll.com	 (214) 612-6826  Fax (214) 748-7281

Denver  	 Danika King-von Muegge	 1644 Platte Steet, Suite 120, Denver, CO 80202	 Colorado, Montana 
	 dvonmueg@knoll.com	 (303) 305-9339	 Utah, Wyoming

Houston 	 Susan Quarles	 2229 San Felipe, Suite 900, Houston, TX 77019 	 Houston 
	 squarles@knoll.com	 (713) 892-4162  Fax (713) 627-2847

Indiana 	 Susan Knight	 Bloomfield Hills, MI	 Michigan, Indiana
	 sknight@knoll.com	 (248) 550-3808 

Kansas City	 Amy Funk	 4240 Duncan Avenue, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63110	 Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, Southern
	 afunk@knoll.com	 (913) 707-4305	 Illinois

Los Angeles 	 Bill Yount	 Gas Company Tower, 555 W 5th St, Suite 2900, Los Angeles, CA 	 Los Angeles, Long Beach
	 byount@knoll.com	 (310) 289-5846  Fax (310) 652-8009 	

	 Christine Langevin	 Gas Company Tower, 555 W 5th St, Suite 2900, Los Angeles, CA 	 Los Angeles, Venture County, Santa 		
	 clangevi@knoll.com	 (646) 573-0676	 Barbara

Miami 	 Kate Kolacki	 200 S. Biscayne Blvd, Suite 1700, Miami, FL 33131	 South Florida, Caribbean, Bahamas, 
	 kkolacki@knoll.com	 (561) 262-8932   	 Bermuda, Costa Rica 

Michicagn 	 Susan Knight	 Bloomfield Hills, MI	 Michigan, Indiana
	 sknight@knoll.com	 (248) 550-3808 

Minnesota	 Brandie Adams	 Plymouth, MN	 Minnesota, North Dakota, South 
	 badams@knoll.com	 (612) 443-6791	 Dakota

New Jersey	 Trish Moore	 Verona, NJ	 New Jersey, Westchester NY,
	 tmoore2@knoll.com	 (646) 866-0930	 Southern CT

New York 	 Aina Picinic	 1330 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY  10019 	 New York City 
	 apicinic@knoll.com	 (212) 343-4047  Fax (212) 343-4175	

	 Steven Rappos	 1330 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY  10019 	 New York City 
	 srappos@knoll.com	 (212) 343-4046  Fax (212) 343-4175
	
	 Perryn Pettus	 1330 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY  10019	 New York City
	 ppettus@knoll.com	 (917) 933-1912  Fax (212) 343-4175	
	

KnollTextiles Operations/Customer Service	 Lubin Building, 1235 Water Street, East Greenville, PA 18041 (866) 565-5858  Fax (215) 679-1600

Note: Orders requesting special finishing are non-cancellable and non-returnable  † Direct Ship Program: non-cancellable and non-returnable.
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New York	 Sherie Chin 	 Knoll Luxe, D&D, 979 Third Avenue, Suite 1702, New York, NY 10022	 New York City
Knoll Luxe	 schin@knoll.com	 (646) 783-1930 Fax (212) 355-4015	 TO THE TRADE ONLY

North Florida 	 Emily Crabtree Carr	 Tampa, FL	 Tampa, Orlando, Jacksonville,		
	 Ecarr@knoll.com 	 (813) 470-8515   	 Gainesville, Pensacola, Sarasota,
			   Tallahassee

Northern 	 Lori Krikorian	 Atherton, CA	 Reno, NV south to Carmel, CA
California	 lkrikori@knoll.com	 (650) 250-3170

Ohio	 Janelle Mindera	 Chagrin Falls, OH	 Northern Ohio , Western PA, 
	 jmindera@knoll.com	 (440) 781-1443  Fax (215) 988-1526	 Western NY, West Virginia

	 Nicole Lanier	 Dublin, OH	 Central Ohio, Dayton, Columbus, 
	 nlanier@knoll.com	 (614) 271-5456 	 Southern Ohio

Orange County/	 Robin West	 Newport Beach, CA 92663	 Orange County, Inland Empire, 		
San Diego	 robin_west@knoll.com	 (949) 500-2180 	 The Desert, San Diego and Hawaii

Oregon/	 Ellen Hansen	 Portland, OR	 Oregon, Boise, ID 
Idaho	 ehansen@knoll.com	 (503) 333-7221	

Philadelphia	 Nicole Nardini	 One Logan Square, 130 N 18th St, Suite 2510, Philadelphia, PA 19103 	 Philadelphia, Eastern Pennsylvania, 
	 Nicole_Nardini@knoll.com	 (215) 906-8308	 Delaware, Southern New	Jersey		
			   (856 area code)
								      
Pittsburg	 Janelle Mindera	 Chagrin Falls, OH	 Pittsburgh, Western Pennsylvania 
	 Janelle_Mindera@knoll.com	 (440) 781-1443  Fax (215) 988-1526	

San Francisco 	 Peter Halpern	 140 New Montgomery, Suite 2500, San Francisco, CA	 San Francisco, East Bay,			
	 phalpern@knoll.com	 (267) 382-7324	 Sacremento, Reno NV 	
	
Seattle 	 Courtney Connor	 1200 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000, Seattle, WA 98101 	 Washington, Alaska 		  ]	
	 cconnor1@knoll.com	 (206) 295-9127 
		     	
St. Louis 	 Amy Funk	 4240 Duncan Avenue, Suite 200, St Louis, MO 63110	 Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, Southern
	 afunk@knoll.com	 (913) 707-4305	 Illinois	

Tennessee	 Amanda Norton	 Nashville, TN 	 Tennessee, Mississippi, Alabama,
	 anorton@knoll.com	 (615) 920-0593	 Kentucky

Virginia	 Kathryn Purgason	 Richmond, VA	 Southern Virginia
	 kpurgaso@knoll.com	 (202) 704-2027

Washington, D.C. 	 Christine Papachristos	 1050 K St. NW, 2nd Floor, Washington, DC 20001 	 Washington, D.C. Metro, Maryland
	 cpapachr@knoll.com	 (202) 809-8351  Fax (202) 973-0465	

Wisconsin	 Susie Cottick	 Oconomowoc, WI	 Wisconsin, Iowa, North West IL 
	 sschomann@knoll.com	 (262) 366-2783  Fax (312) 527-5825	

Regional	  
Showrooms	 Sales Representatives		  Territories

Note: Orders requesting special finishing are non-cancellable and non-returnable  † Direct Ship Program: non-cancellable and non-returnable.
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INTERNATIONAL SALES OFFICES
Location	 Sales Representatives 		  Territories

Australia	 Jane McMahon	 Woven Image (Head Office)	 New South Wales		
	 jane.mcmahon@wovenimage.com	 37-39 Chard Rd	 Victoria
		  Brookvale NSW, AU 2100 	 Queensland
		  61 2 9913-8668	 South Australia
		  customer.service@wovenimage.com	 Western Australia
			   Northern Territory	

Canada	 Bill Konstantinidis	                  109 Atlantic Avenue, Toronto, ON M6K 1X4		          Eastern Canada, Western		
	 bkonstant@knoll.com	                  (416) 435-9185		          Canada, Ontario  		         

China	 szspring8@163.com	 Spring Collection	 Shenzhen
		  798, 7F Shenyao Building 3rd
		  Ba Gua Futian District, Shenzen
		  China
		  (86) 775 8240 8245 Fax (86) 775 8242 6380
Hong Kong	 spring01@netvigator.com	 Spring Collection	 Hong Kong
		  12/F., Chuang’s Enterprises Building
		  382 Lockhart Road
		  Wanchai, Hong Kong, China
		  852-2836-9222  Fax 852-2836-9199
			 
Japan	 Kenichiro Matsumoto	 ITOKI	 Japan
	 k.matsumoto@knoll-be.jp	 2-10, Irifune 3-Chome, Chuou-ku,
		  Tokyo, Japan 104-0042
	 Miho Sakurai	 03-3478-7511 Fax 03-3478-7513
	 m.sakurai@knoll-be.jp		  	

Korea	 Ms. Hyunju Byun	 UOS CO., LTD.	 Korea
	 Ms. Hyeyoung Yoon	 Amoje bldg.2F
		  680-2 Yeoksam-dong, Gangnam-gu
		  Seoul 135-916, Korea
		  882-518 9266 Fax 822-518 9267

New Zealand	 Jane McMahon	 Woven Image Pty Limited	 New Zealand
	 jane.mcmahon@wovenimage.com	 Level 2, 8 Augustus Terrace
		  Parnell, Auckland
		  64 9 373 2775  Fax 64 9 373 5464

Shanghai	 spring02@sc-sh.com	 Spring Collection	 Shanghai
		  A-8160 Shanghai Jiahua Business Centre
		  No. 808 Hongqiao Road
		  Shanghai, China
		  (86) 021 6447 9618  Fax (86) 021 6447 9628

Shanghai	 lhuang@knoll.com	 Knoll Shanghai	 Shanghai
		  258 Wending Road, C215-2
		  Shanghai 200030
		  China
		  021-5427-0381

Singapore	 Kate Clarke	 Woven Image Asia	 Singapore
	 Kate.Clarke@wovenimage.com	 1A Club Street, Singapore 069400
		  65 6338 6619 
		  asia@wovenimage.com

United Kingdom	 Jane Kennedy	 Studiotex Ltd.	 London
	 Jane@StudioTex.co.uk	 South Dome, 2nd Floor Design Centre 
		  Chelsea Harbour 
		  SW10 0XE, UK 
		  +44 (0)20 7352 8558 Fax +44 (0) 20 7352 9506		

Note: Orders requesting special finishing are non-cancellable and non-returnable  † Direct Ship Program: non-cancellable and non-returnable.


